Результаты ГИА
 2017 г.

11 класс
	предмет
	Кол-во участников
	Минимальный балл
ЕГЭ
	Не набрали min
	Средний балл
по школе
	Средний балл по республике

	Русский язык
	29
	24
	1
	61
	64,4

	Математика (базовый уровень)
	27
	7
	0
	4
	3,9

	Математика (профильный уровень)
	21
	27
	2
	49
	46,7

	обществознание
	22
	42
	6
	48
	48,6

	история
	11
	32
	1
	48
	45,7

	химия
	2
	36
	1
	37,5
	52,8

	физика
	3
	36
	0
	54
	48

	биология
	5
	36
	1
	44
	47

	информатика
	1
	32
	0
	53
	49,5

	Английский язык
	1
	22
	0
	95
	


 











9 класс
	предмет
	Кол-во участников
	Не набрали min
	Средний балл
по школе
	Средний балл по республике

	математика
	27
	1
	3
	3,6

	Русский язык
	27
	2
	4
	4

	обществознание
	21
	0
	3,5
	3,4

	химия
	7
	0
	4
	3,9

	биология
	9
	0
	3,3
	3,2

	физика
	1
	0
	3
	3,5

	география
	10
	1
	4
	3,6

	Английский язык
	2
	0
	4
	4,1




